©O

SCASCR81 HESSM 2396

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Origina Senate Concurrent
Resolution No. 81 by Senator Chaisson

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, line 9, change "$11,145,100" to $11,145,100,000" and change "$9,361,400" to
"$9,361,400,000"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, line 13, change "$9,844,700" to "$9,844,700,000" and change "$8,059,900" to
"$8,059,900,000"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, line 16, change " $1,300,400" to "$1,300,400,000" and change on page 2 line 17
"1,301,500" to "$1,301,500,000"

Pagelof 1
This set of amendment(s) was prepared by Martha Hess.



